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HJL
1/4" x 1" (6.4 mm x  25.4mm) Lamp indicating fuse 

holder

Product features

• For 1/4" x 1" fuses
• For panels up to 1/8" thick
• Bayonet type knob
• Octagonal knob
• Phenolic body material
• Do not put tension on line (rear) 

terminal 

CE logo denotes compliance with European Union Low Voltage Directive 
(50-1000Vac, 75-1500Vdc). Refer to Data Sheet: 8002  

Environmental Data: 

Temperature Rating (RTI): +130 °C 

.630" + .005"
(16.0mm + .13mm)

.590" + .003"
(15.1mm + .08mm)

Punched Mounting Hole

Octagonal Sides

0.81"
(20.6mm)

1.19"
(30.2mm)

2.81"
(71.4mm)

Dimensions: in (mm)

Electrical Ratings

Catalog Lamp Knob

Symbol Amps Volts AC Type Color

HJL 15
90 to 

Neon Clear
250


